IN-0007264

First Pick Planning
5424 Island Forest Pl. Westlake
Village, CA 91362

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/06/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install - PO: Invoice Date: March 26, 2024
06/08/2025 11:30 PM | Strike - Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

300 S Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90048

FOUR SEASONS BEVERLY HILLS Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

POINT OF CONTACT:
JEN BERGMARK (310)603-1853

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Perimeter Draping : In-stock Velvet 400'W x 16'H 1 $8,640.00 T $8,640.00
Entrance and Service Pullbacks,
Total General $8,640.00
Seating
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 240 $30.00 T $7,200.00
For guests
18"X 21" X 32'H
Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle 2 $30.00 T $60.00
For sweetheart table
2540 [ W23al 0 x344a0 0 H
Total Seating $7,260.00
Table
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Square 1 $360.00 T $360.00
48"
\-—_ Painted in White
48all I W48all §l x30aX M - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Total Table $360.00
DJ
Dj Fronts - Channeled White Linen 1 $420.00 T $420.00
7840 N W38"1/2aN I ©484a0 I H
Total DJ $420.00
Bars
Bars - New York - Folding 8' 2 $1,080.00 T $2,160.00
Chanelled off white/ivory front velvet/linen - check availability - 2
fronts/4 sides - Frame paint: arcade white
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Total Bars $2,160.00
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Description

Services
Manager on site
Delivery & Labor
Strike Team

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
Please note, Prices are subject to change upon final confirmation.
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Qtty Price

1 $650.00
6 $600.00
6 $550.00
2 $550.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$650.00
$3,600.00
$3,300.00

$1,100.00

$18,840.00
$8,650.00
$942.00
$565.20
$1,789.80
($0.00)
$30,787.00
($0.00)
$30,787.00
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