

06/06/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install -06/08/2025 11:30 PM | Strike -

P0:

Shipping Address:

300 S Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90048

FOUR SEASONS BEVERLY HILLS

POINT OF CONTACT: JEN BERGMARK (310)603-1853

First Pick Planning 5424 Island Forest Pl. Westlake Village, CA 91362

Invoice Date: March 26, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Perimeter Draping : In-stock Velvet 400'W x 16'H Entrance and Service Pullbacks ,	1	\$8,640.00	T	\$8,640.00
			Total General		\$8,640.00
Seating					
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen For guests 18" X 21" X 32"H	240	\$30.00	Т	\$7,200.00
	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle For sweetheart table 25âN N W23âN N x34âN N H	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
			Total Seating		\$7,260.00
Table					
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Square 48" Painted in White 48âN N W48âN N 130âN H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
			Total Table		\$360.00
DJ					
	Dj Fronts - Channeled White Linen 78âN N W 38"1/2âN N 1048âN N H	1	\$420.00	Т	\$420.00
			Total DJ		\$420.00
Bars					
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' Chanelled off white/ivory front velvet/linen - check availability - 2 fronts/4 sides - Frame paint: arcade white 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,080.00	Т	\$2,160.00
			Total Bars		\$2,160.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services	quy	Tilloc	Total
Manager on site	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
Delivery & Labor	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
Strike Team	6	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$18,840.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$8,650.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (5.00%):		\$942.00
N.A.	Packing (3.00%):		\$565.20
Notes Please note, Prices are subject to change upon final confirmation.		Taxes:	\$1,789.80
r lease note, i noes are subject to change apon mai committation.	Discounts:		(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$30,787.00
		(\$0.00)	
		Balance:	\$30,787.00